Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

CDMA2000® is a registered trademark of the Telecommunications Industry Association (TIA - USA).
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®TSML
Scanner for GSM R&S®TSML-G 1153.6000.13
Scanner for WCDMA R&S®TSML-W 1153.6000.11
Scanner for CDMA2000® 1xEV-DO R&S®TSML-C 1153.6000.12
Scanner for GSM and WCDMA R&S®TSML-GW 1153.6000.20
Scanner for CW R&S®TSML-CW 1153.6000.15
R&S®TSMU
Radio Network Analyzer R&S®TSMU 1153.6000K02
R&S®TSMU Option for GSM R&S®TSMU-K13 1153.4572.02
R&S®TSMU Option for WCDMA R&S®TSMU-K11
R&S®TSMU-K14
1153.4550.02
1153.4614.02
R&S®TSMU Option for CDMA2000® 1xEV-DO R&S®TSMU-K12 1153.4608.02
R&S®TSMU Option for CW R&S®TSMU-K15 1153.4595.02
R&S®TSMQ
Radio Network Analyzer for GSM, WCDMA, CDMA2000® 1xEV-DO and CW R&S®TSMQ 1153.6000.50
Accessories
Power Supply (2.5 A) R&S®TSML-Z1 1503.4320.02